
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 91147052

Data
publicarii 21.12.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.299,99 RON - 1.299,99 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare CAPAC WC BUC 3 29.4133 88.24 REZERVOR WC BUC 3 159.6633 478.99 AFI BUC 3 23.5294 70.59 AMORSA BUC 3 18.488 55.46 MANUSI PER 3 15.1267 45.38 BANDA HARTIE BUC 3 15.9667 47.9 SPUMA BUC 3 24.37 73.11 ROBINET BUC 2 15.965 31.93 SUPAPA BUC 2 26.89 53.78 SILICON TEMPERATURA BUC 3 28.57 85.71 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 12.605 25.21 ZAR BUC 2 79.83 159.66 PRIZA SIMPLA BUC 2 11.765 23.53 ROBINET CU OLANDEZ 1/2 BUC 2 30.25 60.5 1299.99
